

AUROMA

2017 Price Guide

From skilled growers, distillers and suppliers around the world to our laboratory and on to you the consumer, Auroma carefully manages the process of providing the highest quality essential oils and products.

We use our international relationships, in-house technical expertise and decades of experience to provide you with the highest quality products. With such an integrated approach, Auroma are able to pass on extra savings to you.

As a supplier to a variety of entrepreneurs and businesses for over 30 years, we know the value of affordable prices. Therefore, we offer substantial savings on our bulk products utilizing the experience of our parent company ABP (Australian Botanical Products). **We are happy to provide quotations on any quantities larger than 1kg or for rare and precious oils. Please feel free to contact our sales team at any time for further information via email to info@auroma.com.au or phone on 03 9709 4800.**

Prices of products may vary due to the published date of this price list. Prices are subject to change without prior notification. Please check www.auroma.com.au for most recent pricing. **All prices include GST.**

We invite you to enjoy the Auroma experience...

SHOP ONLINE

www.auroma.com.au



Pure Essential Oils

Our Professional Range of Essential Oils are all of the highest purity and quality available. This is the range of essential oils recommended for use by aromatherapists. Produced from a single batch of essential oils, they will vary from year to year in aroma, colour and viscosity due to climatic conditions.

Essential oils contain the odourous principles of the plant material from which they are derived, and all useful parts of the plant may be utilised in their production. Most essential oils are volatile and are obtained by a steam distillation process. Many citrus oils are expressed by a cold pressed method and also contain natural pigments from the fruit.

Our range of essential oils have been meticulously analysed to ensure that they are 100% pure, natural, genuine and authentic. Essential oils are used in aromatherapy, flavours, fine perfumery and for pharmaceuticals. If the oil you want is not listed, please contact us as we may be able to supply from stock or obtain it for you.

Auroma also offers 1 kilo packs of our oils which are already packed off and ready to be shipped. As part of our parent company, ABP (Australian Botanical Products), who are World renowned experts in this field, we can also accommodate bulk trade enquiries for most products into the hundreds if not thousands of kilos.

As with most products derived from nature, essential oils are subjected to many natural and political influences outside of our control. As a result prices can fluctuate throughout the year so for 1 kilo pack prices please visit our web site www.auroma.com.au for all the latest pricing.



Essential Oil Name	Code	Botanical Name	Price (2mL)	Price (5mL)	Price (10mL)	Price (100mL)	Price (1kg)
Angelica Root	EOANGR	<i>Angelica archangelica</i>		\$49.50		\$440.00	P.O.A
Aniseed China Star	EOANI	<i>Illicium verum</i>			\$11.00	\$19.25	\$77.00
Basil	EOBAS	<i>Ocimum basilicum</i>			\$11.00	\$19.25	\$88.00
Basil Sweet Linalool	EOBASL	<i>Ocimum basilicum</i>			\$19.80	\$88.00	\$605.00
Bay West Indies	EOBAY	<i>Pimenta racemosa</i>			\$22.00	\$88.00	P.O.A
Bergamot Calabrian	EOBERC	<i>Citrus aurantium var. bergamia</i>			\$13.75	\$60.50	\$385.00
Bergamot Non Phototoxic	EOBERN	<i>Citrus aurantium var.bergamia</i>			\$16.50	\$71.50	\$396.00
Cajeput Ambon	EOCAJ	<i>Melaleuca cajeputi</i>			\$13.75	\$24.75	\$88.00
Cananga Java	EOCAN	<i>Cananga odorata</i>					\$275.00
Caraway	EOCAR	<i>Carum carvi</i>			\$13.75		\$181.50
Cardamom	EOCARD	<i>Elettaria cardamomum</i>			\$24.75	\$137.50	\$605.00
Carrot Seed	EOCARS	<i>Daucus carota</i>			\$13.75	\$55.00	\$313.50
Cassia	EOCAS	<i>Cinnamomum cassia</i>				\$27.50	\$132.00
Cedarwood Atlas	EOCEDA	<i>Cedrus atlantica</i>			\$13.75	\$27.50	\$99.00
Cedarwood Chinese	EOCEDC	<i>Cupressus funebris</i>			\$13.75		\$60.50
Cedarwood Himalayan	EOCEDH	<i>Cedrus deodara</i>			\$13.75	\$24.75	\$60.50
Cedarwood Texas	EOCEDT	<i>Juniperus mexicana</i>				\$27.50	P.O.A
Cedarwood Virginian	EOCEDV	<i>Juniperus virginiana</i>			\$13.75	\$27.50	\$137.50
Celery Seed	EOCELS	<i>Apium graveolens</i>			\$13.75	\$38.50	P.O.A
Chamomile English	EOCHAE	<i>Anthemis nobilis</i>	\$27.50				P.O.A
Chamomile German Extra Blue	EOCHAG	<i>Matricaria chamomilla</i>	\$24.75	\$44.00	\$60.50	\$357.50	\$3190.00
Chamomile Roman	EOCHAR	<i>Chamaemelum nobile</i>		\$44.00	\$66.00	\$423.50	\$2,750.00
Cinnamon Bark	EOCINB	<i>Cinnamomum verum</i>			\$22.00	\$110.00	\$660.00
Cinnamon Leaf Unrectified	EOCINL	<i>Cinnamomum verum</i>			\$13.75	\$27.50	\$121.00
Cistus	EOCIS	<i>Cistus ladaniferus</i>				\$302.50	P.O.A
Citronella Ceylon	EOCITC	<i>Cymbopogon nardus</i>			\$16.50	\$44.00	\$247.50
Citronella Java	EOCITJ	<i>Cymbopogon winterianus</i>			\$11.00	\$16.50	\$77.00
Clary Sage French	EOCLA	<i>Salvia sclarea</i>			\$27.50	\$137.50	\$935.00
Clary Sage Bulgarian	EOCLAB	<i>Salvia scl</i>			\$16.50	\$93.50	\$440.00
Clove Bud	EOCLOB	<i>Syzygium aromaticum</i>			\$11.00	\$24.75	\$115.50
Clove Bud Madagascar Extra	EOCLOBM	<i>Syzygium aromaticum</i>			\$13.75	\$44.00	P.O.A
Clove Leaf Unrectified	EOCLOL	<i>Syzygium aromaticum</i>				\$16.50	P.O.A
Coriander	EOCOR	<i>Coriandrum sativum</i>			\$16.50	\$85.80	\$484.00
Cypress Leaf Provence	EOCYP	<i>Cupressus sempervirens</i>			\$16.50	\$39.05	\$275.00
Cypress Wild	EOCYPB	<i>Cupressus sempervirens</i>			\$11.00	\$24.75	\$137.50
Cypress Blue	EOCYPBLC	<i>Callitris intratropica</i>			\$23.65		P.O.A
Dill Weed	EODILW	<i>Anethum graveolens</i>			\$13.75	\$35.20	P.O.A

Essential Oil Name	Code	Botanical Name	Price (2mL)	Price (5mL)	Price (10mL)	Price (100mL)	Price (1kg)
Elemi	EOELE	<i>Canarium luzonicum</i>			\$16.50		\$187.00
Eucalyptus Australiana	EOEUCA	<i>Eucalyptus radiata ssp.radiata</i>			\$13.75	\$24.20	\$137.50
Eucalyptus Blue Mallee Bush Still	EOEUCBB	<i>Eucalyptus fruticetorum</i>				\$19.25	\$71.50
Eucalyptus Blue Gum	EOEUCBG	<i>Eucalyptus globulus</i>					\$88.00
Everlasting Wild	EOEVE	<i>Helichrysum angustifolium</i>		\$60.50		\$577.50	P.O.A
Fennel Sweet	EOFEN	<i>Foeniculum vulgare</i>			\$13.75	\$27.50	\$137.50
Fir Needle Siberian	EOFIR	<i>Abies sibirica</i>			\$16.50	\$24.75	\$137.50
Fir Needle Silver	EOFIRS	<i>Abies alba</i>			\$16.50	\$33.00	\$192.50
Fragonia	EOFRAG	<i>Agonis fragans</i>			\$19.25		P.O.A
Frankincense	EOFRA	<i>Boswellia serrata</i>			\$13.75	\$33.00	\$203.50
Galbanum	EOGALB	<i>Ferula galbaniflua</i>			\$19.25	\$137.50	P.O.A
Garlic	EOGAR	<i>Allium sativum</i>			\$22.00	\$110.00	\$660.00
Geranium	EOGER	<i>Pelargonium graveolens</i>			\$16.50	\$66.00	\$330.00
Geranium Bourbon Reunion	EOGERBF	<i>Pelargonium graveolens</i>			\$24.75	\$137.50	\$577.50
Geranium Egyptian	EOGERE	<i>Pelargonium graveolens</i>			\$19.25	\$77.00	\$330.00
Ginger	EOGIN	<i>Zingiber officinale</i>			\$13.75	\$38.50	\$214.50
Grapefruit Cold Pressed	EOGRA	<i>Citrus X paradisi</i>			\$13.75	\$29.70	\$211.20
Grapefruit Pink	EOGRAP	<i>Citrus X paradisi</i>			\$13.75	\$24.75	\$137.50
Guaiacwood	EOGUA	<i>Bulnesia sarmienti</i>					\$137.50
Ho Leaf	EOHOL	<i>Cinnamomum camphora</i>		\$13.75			P.O.A
Hyssop	EOHYS	<i>Hyssopus officinalis</i>			\$19.25	\$110.00	P.O.A
Juniperberry Extra	EOJUNE	<i>Juniperus communis</i>			\$13.75	\$41.25	\$247.50
Juniperberry Wild Himalayan	EOJUNWH	<i>Juniperus communis</i>			\$13.75	\$38.50	\$231.00
Juniperberry Wild Tyrol	EOJUNWT	<i>Juniperus communis</i>			\$19.25	\$71.50	\$495.00
Kunzea Ambigua	EOKUN	<i>Kunzea ambigua</i>			\$19.25		P.O.A
Laurel Leaf	EOLAUL	<i>Laurus nobilis</i>			\$19.25		\$374.00
Lavandin	EOLAVAN	<i>Lavandula x intermedia</i>			\$11.00	\$19.25	\$115.50
Lavender	EOLAV	<i>Lavandula angustifolia</i>			\$13.75	\$55.00	\$247.50
Lavender French Alpine	EOLAVA	<i>Lavandula angustifolia</i>			\$16.50	\$66.00	\$495.00
Lavender Bulgarian	EOLAVBUL	<i>Lavandula angustifolia</i>			\$16.50	\$60.50	\$291.50
Lavender French Population	EOLAVFP	<i>Lavandula angustifolia</i>			\$16.50	\$77.00	\$495.00
Lavender Spike Spanish	EOLAVS	<i>Lavandula angustifolia ssp.angustifolia</i>			\$16.50	\$60.50	\$385.00
Lavender Tasmanian	EOLAVT	<i>Lavandula angustifolia</i>			\$33.00	\$148.50	\$880.00
Lemon Cold Pressed	EOLEM	<i>Citrus limon</i>			\$11.00	\$27.50	\$137.50
Lemon Steam Distilled	EOLEMD	<i>Citrus limon</i>			\$13.75		\$93.50
Lemongrass Cochin	EOLEMGC	<i>Cymbopogon flexuosus</i>			\$11.00	\$19.25	\$82.50
Lemongrass Guatemalan	EOLEMGG	<i>Cymbopogon schoenanthus</i>			\$13.75	\$27.50	\$137.50
Lemon Myrtle	EOBACCITN	<i>Backhousia citriodora</i>				\$93.50	\$495.00
Lemon Scented Eucalyptus	EOLEMSE	<i>Corymbia citriodora</i>			\$11.00	\$19.25	\$82.50
Lime Cold Pressed	EOLIMC	<i>Citrus aurantifolia</i>			\$13.75	\$27.50	\$165.00
Lime West Indian	EOLIMD	<i>Citrus aurantifolia</i>			\$13.75	\$27.50	\$165.00
Litsea Cubeba	EOLIT	<i>Litsea cubeba</i>			\$13.75	\$19.25	\$88.00
Mandarin Cold Pressed	EOMAN	<i>Citrus reticulata</i>			\$13.75	\$27.50	\$170.50
Mandarin Cold Pressed Aust.	EOMANA	<i>Citrus reticulata</i>			\$13.75	\$22.00	\$93.50
Mandarin Sicilian	EOMANS	<i>Citrus reticulata</i>					\$275.00
Manuka	EOMANUKA	<i>Leptospermum scoparium</i>			\$44.00	\$203.50	\$1,210.00
Marjoram Majorana	EOMARM	<i>Origanum majorana</i>			\$16.50	\$71.50	\$363.00
Marjoram Spanish	EOMARS	<i>Thymus mastischina</i>			\$16.50	\$71.50	\$357.50
Melaleuca Ericifolia	EOMELE	<i>Melaleuca ericifolia</i>			\$27.50		\$495.00
Melissa	EOMELO	<i>Melissa officinalis</i>	\$60.50		\$192.50		P.O.A
Myrrh	EOMYR	<i>Commiphora myrrha</i>			\$27.50	\$192.50	\$1,298.00
Myrtle Dalmatian	EOMYRTD	<i>Myrtus communis</i>			\$16.50	\$88.00	\$495.00
Neroli Bigarade	EONER	<i>Citrus aurantium ssp amara</i>	\$49.50	\$99.00	\$181.50	\$1,100.00	
Niaouli	EONIA	<i>Melaleuca quinquenervia</i>			\$13.75	\$19.25	\$115.50
Nutmeg	EONUT	<i>Myristica fragrans</i>			\$13.75	\$49.50	\$214.50
Olibanum	EOOLI	<i>Boswellia carterii</i>			\$22.00	\$137.50	\$1,072.50
Orange Bitter	EOORAB	<i>Citrus aurantium ssp amara</i>			\$16.50	\$49.50	\$198.00
Orange Navel Cold Pressed	EOORAN	<i>Citrus sinensis</i>			\$11.00	\$17.50	\$49.50
Orange Sweet	EOORAS	<i>Citrus sinensis</i>			\$11.00	\$24.20	\$49.50
Orange Valencia Cold Pressed	EOORAV	<i>Citrus sinensis</i>			\$13.75	\$19.25	\$49.50
Origanum	EOORI	<i>Origanum vulgare</i>			\$13.75		\$242.00

Essential Oil Name	Code	Botanical Name	Price (2mL)	Price (5mL)	Price (10mL)	Price (100mL)	Price (1kg)
Palmarosa	EOPAL	<i>Cymbopogon martini</i>			\$13.75	\$27.50	\$165.00
Parsley Herb	EOPARH	<i>Petroselinium crispum</i>				\$93.50	P.O.A
Parsley Seed	EOPARS	<i>Petroselinium crispum</i>			\$19.25	\$104.50	P.O.A
Patchouli	EOPAT	<i>Pogostemon cablin</i>			\$13.75	\$44.00	\$214.50
Patchouli Clear	EOPATC	<i>Pogostemon cablin</i>			\$16.50	\$46.75	\$220.00
Pennyroyal Pulegone Type	EOPEN	<i>Mentha pulegium</i>			\$16.50	\$38.50	\$192.50
Peppermint Arvensis Whole	EOPEPA	<i>Mentha arvensis</i>			\$16.50	\$33.00	\$93.50
Peppermint Australian	EOPEPAUS	<i>Mentha X piperita</i>			\$16.50	\$49.50	\$214.50
Peppermint Eucalyptus	EOPEPE	<i>Eucalyptus dives var. Type</i>			\$13.75		\$82.50
Peppermint Mitcham	EOPEPM	<i>Mentha X piperita</i>			\$13.75	\$33.00	\$137.50
Pepper Black	EOPEPPB	<i>Piper nigrum</i>			\$16.50	\$82.50	\$412.50
Peru Balsam	EOPER	<i>Myroxylon pereirae</i>			\$19.25	\$82.50	P.O.A
Petitgrain Bigarade Italy	EOPETBI	<i>Citrus aurantium ssp amara</i>			\$19.25	\$49.50	\$302.50
Petitgrain Paraguay	EOPETP	<i>Citrus aurantium ssp amara</i>			\$16.50	\$41.25	\$214.50
Pimento Leaf	EOPIML	<i>Pimenta dioica</i>				\$88.00	P.O.A
Pinus Sylvestris	EOPINS	<i>Pinus sylvestris</i>			\$13.75	\$31.35	\$137.50
Rose Otto Bulgarian	EOROSEOB	<i>Rosa x damascena</i>	\$115.50	\$275.00	\$423.50	\$3,355.00	P.O.A
Rosemary Moroccan	EOROSMM	<i>Rosmarinus officinalis</i>			\$13.75	\$33.00	\$203.50
Rosemary Spanish	EOROSMS	<i>Rosmarinus officinalis</i>			\$19.25	\$44.00	\$225.50
Rosemary Tunisian	EOROSMT	<i>Rosmarinus officinalis</i>			\$16.50	\$38.50	\$214.50
Rosewood Brazilian	EOROSW	<i>Aniba rosaeodora</i>			\$27.50	\$181.50	\$1,089.00
Sage Dalmatian	EOSAGD	<i>Salvia officinalis</i>			\$16.50	\$49.50	\$269.50
Sage Spanish	EOSAGS	<i>Salvia lavandulaefolia</i>			\$16.50	\$49.50	\$291.50
Sandalwood East Indian	EOSANE	<i>Santalum album</i>			\$148.50	\$660.00	\$4,675.00
Sandalwood West Indian	EOSANW	<i>Amyris balsamifera</i>			\$16.50	\$37.40	\$214.50
Sandalwood Australian Distilled	EOSANWAD	<i>Santalum spicatum</i>			\$82.50	\$495.00	\$3,850.00
Spearmint	EOSPE	<i>Mentha spicata</i>			\$13.75	\$21.45	\$104.50
Tagetes	EOTAGS	<i>Tagetes minuta</i>			\$16.50	\$55.00	P.O.A
Tangerine	EOTAN	<i>Citrus reticulata var. tangerine</i>			\$13.75	\$20.35	\$66.00
Tea Tree Bush Still	EOTEAB	<i>Melaleuca alternifolia</i>			\$16.50	\$27.50	\$121.00
Tea Tree Premium	EOTEAP	<i>Melaleuca alternifolia</i>			\$16.50	\$30.80	\$137.50
Thyme Red	EOTHY	<i>Thymus vulgaris</i>			\$13.75	\$38.50	\$209.00
Thyme Wild	EOTHYW	<i>Thymus serpyllum</i>			\$16.50		\$357.50
Turpentine	EOTUR	<i>Pinus spp.</i>					\$49.50
Valerian European	EOVALE	<i>Valeriana officinalis</i>			\$72.60	\$363.00	P.O.A
Vetiver	EOVET	<i>Chrysopogon zizanioides</i>			\$30.25	\$148.00	\$1,072.50
Vetiver Java	EOVETJ	<i>Chrysopogon zizanioides</i>			\$30.25	\$148.00	\$1,072.50
Wintergreen Chinese Natural	EOWINC	<i>Gaultheria procumbens</i>			\$13.75	\$38.50	\$214.50
Yarrow	EOYAR	<i>Achillea millefolium</i>			\$49.50	\$280.50	P.O.A
Ylang Ylang 1st	EOYLA1ST	<i>Cananga odorata</i>				\$82.50	
Ylang Ylang 3rd	EOYLA3RD	<i>Cananga odorata</i>			\$19.25	\$77.00	\$440.00
Ylang Ylang Extra	EOYLAE	<i>Cananga odorata</i>			\$38.50	\$170.50	\$825.00



Absolutes

Pure, natural highly concentrated absolutes are produced from delicate flower petals by very careful and gentle low temperature extraction procedures. Due to the minute amounts of oil present, this method is the only practical method of production. The intense labour involved with picking and processing as well as very low yields obtained, make these absolutes extremely expensive; therefore most claims for flower oils as being of natural origin simply cannot be believed, as often more than 1 tonne of flowers makes only 1kg of oil. Auroma absolutes are guaranteed to be 100% pure and natural.

Product Name	Code	Botanical Name	Price (2mL)	Price (5mL)	Price (10mL)	Price (100mL)
Boronia Absolute	ABBOR	<i>Boronia megastigma</i>		\$214.50		
Jasmine Absolute	ABJAS	<i>Jasminum officinale</i>	\$63.25	\$93.50	\$181.50	\$1,237.50
Jasmine Absolute Sambac	ABJASS	<i>Jasminum sambac</i>		\$82.50		\$984.50
Orange Flower Absolute	ABORAF	<i>Citrus aurantium ssp amara</i>	\$37.95			
Rose Damascena Absolute	ABROS	<i>Rosa x damascena</i>	\$77.00	\$99.00	\$165.00	\$990.00
Rose Maroc Absolute	ABROSM	<i>Rosa centifolia</i>	\$77.00	\$99.00	\$165.00	\$990.00
Violet Leaf Absolute	ABVIO	<i>Viola odorata</i>			\$137.50	

CO2 Extracted Oils

Carbon dioxide extractions utilise only pure carbon dioxide as a solvent. CO2 extraction produces extremely pure plant extracts. These oils are safe to be used directly on the skin.

Product Name	Code	Botanical Name	Price (10mL)
Calendula Extract CO2	EXCO2CAL	<i>Calendula officinalis</i>	\$17.93
Chamomile German CO2 Extract	EXCO2CHA	<i>Matricaria recutita</i>	\$36.63

International Standards

These oils are 100% pure essential oils, that meet the criteria set down by recognised international authorities or fall within our exacting specifications. For over 20 years, we have performed thorough analysis on essential oils in our private laboratory. Our library database enables accurate verification that the identifying components of an oil are not only present, but at the correct quantities for that oil to be considered genuine. In this way, you can be sure you are receiving oil with a similar profile from order to order. Where specifications are set by international authorities, we include the standard within the name of the product for example, The British Pharmacopoeia (B.P.). These specifications may change from year to year, thus the date of the specification is also included. When the name of an oil does not have a BP number, the most recent BP standard has been adhered to. In Australia the TGA requires certain oils to meet these specifications. In certain cases, they demand that BP oils be used.

Product Name	Code	Botanical Name	Price (10mL)	Price (100mL)	Price (1kg)	Price (5kg)
Bergamot Oil CP	ESBER	<i>Citrus aurantium ssp. bergamia</i>			\$264.00	
Camphor Oil White	ESCAM	<i>Cinnamomum camphora</i>			\$38.50	
Cinnamon Oil F & F	ESCIN				\$49.50	
Clove Oil BP 1993	ESCLO	<i>Eugenia caryophyllata</i>			\$82.50	
Eucalyptus BP 80/85	ESEUC	<i>Eucalyptus globulus</i>		\$14.85	\$60.50	
Lavender BP 2014	ESLAVBP	<i>Lavandula angustifolia</i>		\$49.45	P.O.A	
Lavender French 38/40	ESLAVF	<i>Lavandula angustifolia</i>		\$52.25	\$258.50	\$1,034.00
Lavender Oil B.P. 80	ESLAV	<i>Lavandula angustifolia x intermedia</i>			\$137.50	\$594.00
Lavender Oil Mt Blanc 40/42	ESLAVM	<i>Lavandula angustifolia</i>		\$52.75	\$275.00	
Lemon Verbena Oil Reconstituted	ESLEMV				\$93.50	
Melissa Oil Reconstituted	ESMEL				\$77.00	
Menthol Liquid	ESMEN			\$12.05	\$71.50	
Peppermint Oil BP	ESPEP	<i>Mentha X piperita</i>		\$25.25	\$132.00	
Pine Oil	ESPIN	<i>Pinus spp.</i>			\$55.00	
Rose Geranium Oil	ESROSEG	<i>Pelargonium graveolens l'her</i>	\$14.25	\$54.95	\$363.00	
Ylang Ylang Oil	ESYLA	<i>Cananga odorata</i>		\$63.25	\$297.00	

Certified Organic Essential Oils

Organic products are becoming increasingly popular with consumers who are concerned about the environment and the ingredients used in their personal care products. This increase in popularity has led to an increased number of organic products becoming available with appropriate certification. The Certification is the most important part in knowing that your oil is truly organic. Organic Certification means that the product has been produced in the most harmonious way to the planet – no synthetic chemicals are used, crops are grown using the most ecologically sustainable methods possible to avoid pests and weeds, and the products are GMO free. Along with this the long term effects on the environment and wildlife is monitored and controlled with scientific measurements.

Organic Certification gives the consumer peace of mind that the product is assured to have been grown under all of these conditions. In Australia the certifying body is the Biological Farmers Association (BFA) and the certification given to approved products is Australian Certified Organic (ACO). Producers and manufacturers are given their own Certification Number. Auroma's parent company Australian Botanical Products Pty Ltd is a licensed processor of Certified Organic materials. There are many products in the market place that use the term "organic" for their products. We only use the term where we hold the appropriate certification. Various governing bodies around the world work in conjunction with the BFA to certify organic produce as ACO. Where we have gained certified organic oil by organisations that are outside of the BFA, we advise customers of the governing body (for example ECOCERT).

One of the greatest challenges to supply Certified Organic products is the consistency of supply. Organic products are affected by climatic and environmental conditions, and are often grown in smaller crops. As the market grows and more of the available farming land across the globe is dedicated to Certified Organic products, supply will improve, until this time we ask for your understanding if there is a limitation of supply. On-line you will see more Organic Oils appearing throughout the year www.auroma.com.au.

Essential Oil Name	Code	Botanical Name	Price (5mL)	Price (10mL)	Price (100mL)	Price (1kg)
Bergamot Non Phototoxic Organic	EOBERBFO	<i>Citrus aurantium var. bergamia</i>				\$660.00
Bergamot Calabrian Organic	EOBERCO	<i>Citrus aurantium var. bergamia</i>		\$19.50	\$93.50	\$550.00
Chamomile German Organic	EOCHAGO	<i>Matricaria chamomilla</i>		\$82.50	\$379.50	\$2,530.00
Chamomile Roman Organic	EOCHARO	<i>Chamaemelum nobile</i>	\$71.50	\$93.50	\$550.00	\$4,235.00
Eucalyptus Radiata Organic	EOEUCRO	<i>Eucalyptus radiata ssp. radiata</i>		\$19.25	\$34.65	\$192.50
Lavender Organic	EOLAVO	<i>Lavandula angustifolia</i>		\$16.50	\$66.00	\$357.50
Lemon Cold Pressed Organic	EOLEMO	<i>Citrus limon</i>		\$13.75	\$30.25	\$192.50
Lemongrass Nepal Organic	EOLEMGNO	<i>Cymbopogon flexuosus</i>		\$13.75	\$27.50	\$126.50
Lemon Myrtle Organic	EOBACCIT	<i>Backhousia citriodora</i>			\$115.50	\$594.00
Lemon Scented Tea Tree Organic	EOLEMSTO	<i>Leptospermum petersonii</i>		\$16.50	\$55.00	\$357.50
Orange Sweet Organic	EOORASO	<i>Citrus sinensis</i>		\$13.75	\$22.00	\$82.50
Palmarosa Organic	EOPALO	<i>Cymbopogon martini</i>		\$16.50	\$49.50	\$209.00
Peppermint Arvensis Organic	EOPEPAO	<i>Mentha arvensis</i>		\$19.25	\$38.50	\$137.50
Peppermint Eucalyptus Organic	EOPEPEO	<i>Eucalyptus dives var. Type</i>			\$27.50	\$137.50
Rosemary Moroccan Organic	EOROSMMO	<i>Rosmarinus officinalis</i>		\$16.50	\$38.50	\$214.50
Tea Tree Organic	EOTEAO	<i>Melaleuca alternifolia</i>		\$19.25	\$33.00	\$203.50
Thyme Linalool Organic	EOTHYLO	<i>Thymus vulgaris</i>		\$44.00	\$187.00	P.O.A
Wintergreen Gaultheria Organic	EOWINGO	<i>Gaultheria procumbens</i>		\$16.50	\$49.50	P.O.A
Ylang Ylang Complete Organic	EOYLACO	<i>Cananga odorata</i>		\$24.75	\$88.00	\$495.00

Essential Oil Dilutions

Essential oil dilutions are 100% pure essential oil, or absolute in the case of Jasmine, diluted in Jojoba oil to create an affordable alternative to the more expensive oils. These dilutions are not recommended for use in oil burners or vapourisers.

Product Name	Code	Botanical Name	Price (10mL)
Chamomile Matricaria 3% In Jojoba	EDCHAMA3JP10	<i>Matricaria chamomilla</i> 3% <i>Simmondsia chinensis</i> 97%	\$14.85
Chamomile Roman 3% In Jojoba	EDCHAR3JP10	<i>Chamaemelum nobile</i> 3% <i>Simmondsia chinensis</i> 97%	\$14.85
Jasmine 3% In Jojoba	EDJAS3JP10	<i>Jasminum officinale</i> 3% <i>Simmondsia chinensis</i> 97%	\$24.95
Melissa 3% In Jojoba	EDMEL3J10	<i>Melissa officinalis</i> 3% <i>Simmondsia chinensis</i> 97%	\$19.95
Neroli 3% In Jojoba	EDNER3JP10	<i>Citrus aurantium ssp amara</i> 3% <i>Simmondsia chinensis</i> 97%	\$19.95
Rose Damascena 3% In Jojoba	EDROST3JP10	<i>Rosa x damascena</i> 3% <i>Simmondsia chinensis</i> 97%	\$34.95

Aromatherapy Blends

A range of pure essential oil blends designed to take the work out of creating an ambience in your home or office. Lifestyle blends can be used in an oil burner or vaporiser to create instant atmosphere.

Comfort Aromatherapy Blends			Price (12mL)	Price (1kg)
Breathe Easy	PRAEBRE	Lavender, Lemon, Peppermint and Eucalyptus	\$16.50	\$192.50
Cold	PRAECOL	Cypress, Marjoram Sweet, Eucalyptus, Peppermint and Lemon	\$16.50	\$198.00
Relaxing & Caring	PRAEREL	Lavender, Bergamot, and Ylang Ylang	\$16.50	\$308.00
Sleep Easy	PRAESLE	Lavender, Orange, Sandalwood, Ylang Ylang and Marjoram Sweet	\$19.25	\$880.00
Stress Relief	PRAESTR	Lavender, Patchouli, Clove, Clary Sage and Vetiver	\$16.50	\$308.00
Well Being	PRAEWEL	Bergamot, Lavender, Petitgrain and Ylang Ylang		\$330.00

Lifestyle Aromatherapy Blends			Price (10mL)	Price (1kg)
Citrus Fresh	PRAECIT	Orange, Lemon, Mandarin and Geranium	\$14.85	\$110.00
Embrace	PRAEEMB	Lavender, Mandarin, Orange, Geranium, Frankincense, Jasmine Absolute and Rose Absolute	\$14.85	\$275.00
Entertaining	PRAEENT	Orange, Fir, Patchouli and Cinnamon	\$14.85	\$110.00
Meditation	PRAEMED	Lavender, Frankincense, Cedarwood and Sandalwood	\$14.85	\$330.00
Motherhood	PRAEMOT	Lavender, Mandarin, Sandalwood East Indian and Ylang Ylang	\$14.85	\$132.00
Romance	PRAEROM	Patchouli, Ylang Ylang, Lavender, Orange and Mandarin	\$14.85	\$192.50
Spice Islands	PRAESPI	Lime, Clove, Cinnamon, Black Pepper and Nutmeg	\$14.85	\$198.00
Study Blend	PRAESTU	Lemon, Rosemary, Peppermint, Bergamot, Clary Sage and Lemon Myrtle	\$14.85	\$203.50

Premium Oil Blends			Price (10mL)
Luxury	PRAELUX	Orange, Petitgrain, Ylang Ylang, Massoi Bark, Geranium, Patchouli, Jasmine, Rose Absolute, Rose Geranium, Galbanum & Sandalwood.	\$16.50
Peace	PRAEPEA	Orange, Cedarwood, Frankincense, Lavender, Rosewood, Sandalwood and Marjoram	\$16.50
Rest	PRAERES	Lavender, Frankincense, Orange, Tea Tree, Peppermint, Juniperberry, Eucalyptus, Marjoram, Fir, Patchouli and Cinnamon	\$16.50

Facial Oil Blends

Enhance your skin's natural radiance with our range of facial oils. Apply a few drops and massage gently into the skin.

Facial Oil Blends			Price (15mL)
Mature Skin	PRAFMAT	Chamomile Matricaria, Lavender, Petitgrain, Apricot Kernel, Evening Primrose, Jojoba, Calendula, Soyabean & Wheatgerm	\$11.00
Normal/Dry Skin	PRAFNOR	Chamomile Matricaria, Geranium, Lavender, Ylang Ylang, Apricot Kernel, Evening Primrose, Jojoba, Soyabean & Wheatgerm	\$11.00
Normal/Oily Skin	PRAFOIL	Chamomile Matricaria, Geranium, Lavender, Sandalwood, Apricot Kernel, Evening Primrose, Jojoba, Soyabean & Wheatgerm	\$11.00
Sensitive Skin	PRAFSEN	Lavender, Patchouli, Rosewood, Geranium, Avocado, Evening Primrose, Jojoba, Rosehip, Soyabean & Wheatgerm	\$11.00

Infused Oils

Infused oils are traditionally used for topical application to treat a wide variety of skin conditions, and are made by extractions of the herb into an oil base. They can be used as ingredients in creams, shampoos, mixed with carrier and/or essential oils or even used in full strength.

Product Name	Code	Botanical Name	Price (15ml)	Price (100ml)	Price (1lt)	Price (5lt)	Price (20lt)
Arnica Infused Oil	HOARN	<i>Arnica montana</i>	\$8.25	\$14.25	\$60.50	\$231.00	
Calendula Infused Oil	HOCAL	<i>Calendula officinalis</i>	\$8.25	\$13.15	\$53.90	\$198.00	\$632.50
Carrot Infused Oil	HOCAR	<i>Daucus carota</i>	\$6.60	\$9.35	\$52.25	\$198.00	
Hypericum Infused Oil	HOHYP	<i>Hypericum perforatum</i>	\$8.25	\$13.15	\$60.50	\$231.00	\$748.00

Vegetable / Carrier Oils & Butters

All grades are highly suitable for use in cosmetic, soap and massage applications. Vegetable oils are often referred to as “base oils” or “carrier oils” in Aromatherapy where they are used to dilute essential oils. For maximum shelf life, we recommend that vegetable oils be stored in a cool, dark place, in tightly closed containers.

Vegetable Oil Name	Code	Botanical Name	Price (15mL)	Price (100mL)	Price (200mL)	Price (1lt)	Price (5lt)	Price (20lt)	
Almond Oil Sweet Pure	VOALM	<i>Prunus dulcis</i>				\$9.90	\$17.90	\$74.25	\$286.00
Apricot Kernel Oil Virgin	VOAPR	<i>Prunus armeniaca</i>				\$12.65	\$29.95	\$135.85	\$484.00
Avocado Oil Virgin	VOAVO	<i>Persea gratissima</i>				\$18.50	\$49.50	\$198.00	\$742.50
Borage Oil	VOBOR	<i>Borago officinalis</i>		\$19.80			\$121.00	\$495.00	
Camellia Oil	VOCAM	<i>Camellia oleifera</i>		\$13.20			\$38.50	\$170.50	
Castor Oil B.P.	VOCAS	<i>Ricinus communis L.</i>					\$16.50	\$71.50	\$192.50
Cocoa Butter	VOCO CB	<i>Theobroma cacao</i>				\$16.50	\$44.00	\$198.00	
Coconut Oil	VOCOC	<i>Cocos nucifera</i>					\$16.50	\$66.00	\$198.00
Evening Primrose Oil	VOEVE	<i>Oenothera biennis</i>		\$18.15			\$77.00	\$346.50	
Grape Seed Oil Pure	VOGRA	<i>Vitis vinifera</i>					\$16.50	\$74.25	\$264.00
Hazelnut Oil Pure	VOHAZP	<i>Corylus avellana</i>				\$13.20	\$33.00	\$137.50	
Hemp Seed Oil	VOHEM	<i>Cannabis sativa</i>	\$7.15				\$44.00		
Jobba Oil	VOJOJ	<i>Simmondsia chinensis</i>		\$17.60			\$75.90	\$341.00	\$1,214.40
Macadamia Nut Oil	VOMAC	<i>Macadamia ternifolia</i>				\$17.60	\$27.50	\$84.15	\$281.60
Neem Oil	VONEEM	<i>Azadirachta indica</i>				\$12.10	\$22.00		
Palm Oil	VOPAL	<i>Elaeis guineensis</i>					\$16.50	\$60.50	\$181.50
Peach Kernel Oil	VOPEAK	<i>Prunus persica</i>				\$13.75	\$38.50	\$137.50	\$440.00
Peanut Oil	VOPEA	<i>Arachis hypogaea</i>					\$19.80	\$88.00	\$242.00
Rose Hip Oil	VOROS	<i>Rosa eglanteria</i>	\$8.25	\$19.25			\$132.00	\$594.00	
Safflower Oil	VOSAF	<i>Carthamus tinctorius</i>							\$330.00
Sesame Oil	VOSES	<i>Sesamum indicum</i>				\$11.00	\$24.75	\$93.50	\$330.00
Shea Butter	VOSHE	<i>Vitellaria paradoxa</i>		\$9.90 (100gm)			\$22.00 (1kg)	\$88.00	\$357.50 (25kg)
Soya Bean Oil	VOSOY	<i>Glycine soja</i>					\$15.40	\$55.00	\$176.00
Sunflower Oil	VOSUN	<i>Helianthus annuus</i>							\$137.50
Wheatgerm Oil Pure	VOWHEP	<i>Triticum aestivum</i>				\$14.30	\$40.15	\$170.50	\$577.50
Wheatgerm Oil Virgin	VOWHE	<i>Triticum vulgare</i>				\$16.50	\$55.00	\$231.00	\$605.00

Certified Organic Vegetable Oil Name	Code	Botanical Name	Price (15mL)	Price (100mL)	Price (1lt)	Price (5lt)	Price (20lt)
Apricot Kernel Oil Virgin Organic	VOAPRO	<i>Prunus armeniaca</i>				\$310.20	
Argan Oil Virgin Organic & Deodorized	VOARGVOD	<i>Argania spinosa</i>		\$44.00 (200mL)	\$110.00		
Avocado Oil Virgin Organic	VOAVOO	<i>Persea gratissima</i>			\$59.95		
Cocoa Butter Virgin Organic	VOCO CBO	<i>Theobroma cacao</i>			\$49.50		
Coconut Oil Refined Organic	VOCOCRO	<i>Cocos nucifera</i>			\$22.00	\$99.00	
Evening Primrose Oil Virgin Organic	VOEVEO	<i>Oenothera biennis</i>		\$19.25	\$82.50	\$368.50	
Hempseed Oil Organic	VOHEMPO	<i>Cannabis sativa</i>	\$8.25	\$16.50	\$49.50		
Jobba Oil Virgin Organic	VOJOJO	<i>Simmondsia chinensis</i>		\$22.00	\$99.00	\$445.50	\$1,485.00
Macadamia Oil Virgin Organic	VOMACO	<i>Macadamia ternifolia</i>			\$46.20	\$209.00	
Olive Oil Organic Virgin	VOOLIO	<i>Olea europaea</i>		\$13.20 (200mL)	\$27.50	\$110.00	\$396.00
Rose Hip Oil Organic	VOROSO	<i>Rosa eglanteria</i>		\$41.80	\$247.50		
Sesame Oil Virgin Organic	VOSESVO	<i>Sesamum indicum</i>			\$38.50	\$170.50	\$577.50
Shea Butter Organic	VOSHEO	<i>Vitellaria paradoxa</i>		\$11.00	\$27.50	\$126.50	\$467.50 (25kg)

Floral & Fruit Waters

Fragrant and refreshing tonics to use on the skin after cleansing or for a pick-me-up during the day. Fruit waters are 100% natural distillates.

Product Name	Code	Price (250mL)	Price (1lt)	Price (5lt)	Price (20lt)
Chamomile German Floral Water	TECHAM	\$8.25	\$16.50		
Chamomile Roman Floral Water	TECHAR	\$8.25	\$16.50		\$192.50
Cucumber Fruit Water	TECUCW	\$9.35	\$24.75		
Lavender Floral Water	TELAV	\$9.85	\$17.95	\$69.85	\$258.50
Lavender ORGANIC Floral Water	TELAVO		\$22.00		\$275.00
Orange Flower Floral Water	TEORA	\$8.25	\$14.85	\$60.50	\$242.00
Passionfruit Fruit Water	TEPASW	\$9.35	\$32.45		
Rose Floral Water	TEROS	\$9.85	\$17.95	\$69.85	\$258.50
Rose Otto Super ORGANIC Floral Water	TEROSO		\$38.50	\$143.00	\$495.00
Watermelon Fruit Water	TEWATW	\$9.35	\$24.20		
Witch Hazel Floral Water	TEWIT	\$8.25	\$16.50	\$66.00	\$264.00

Fragrances

Fragrance Oils are suitable for many applications when a fragrance is the preferred choice to essential oils. In many cases fragrances can be more suitable (both stable and cost effective) for fragrance in powders, sachets, pot pourri etc. Our fragrances are highly concentrated so not for use directly on the skin. In addition we also have a range of fragrance suited to candle and soap applications. It's important to choose from this range for candle and soap applications as they've been specifically made to ensure they perform well in hot temperatures.

These are just a small selection of our fragrances. With in-house experienced Perfumer's we can tailor fragrances to your desired results.

Candle & Soap Fragrances	Code	Price (100mL)	Price (1kg)	Price (5kg)
Boronia C/S Fragrance Oil	FCBOR	\$13.15	\$55.00	\$220.00
Chocolate C/S Fragrance Oil	FCCHO	\$14.25	\$55.00	\$220.00
Frankincense C/S Fragrance Oil	FCFRA		\$55.00	\$220.00
Green Tea C/S Fragrance Oil	FCGREET	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Jasmine C/S Fragrance Oil	FCJAS	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Nagchampa C/S Fragrance Oil	FCNAG	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Ocean Breeze C/S Fragrance Oil	FCOCEBRE	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Passionfruit C/S Fragrance Oil	FCPAS	\$8.25	\$55.00	\$220.00
Rose C/S Fragrance Oil	FCROS	\$13.15	\$55.00	\$220.00
Strawberry Gel Safe C/S Fragrance Oil	FCSTRA	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Tropical Coconut C/S Fragrance Oil	FCTROC	\$8.25	\$55.00	\$220.00



Fragrance Oil	Code	Price (100mL)	Price (1kg)	Price (5kg)
Black Velvet Rose Fragrance Oil	FOBLAV	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Blackboy Rose Fragrance Oil	FOBLAR	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Boronia Fragrance Oil	FOBOR	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Coconut Fragrance Oil	FOCOC		\$55.00	\$220.00
Frangipani Fragrance Oil	FOFRA	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Frankincense Fragrance Oil	FOFRAN	\$10.95	\$55.00	
Gardenia Fragrance Oil	FOGAR	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Honeysuckle Fragrance Oil	FOHON	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Jasmine Fragrance Oil	FOJAS	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Lavender Fragrance Oil	FOLAV	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Lemon Blossom Fragrance Oil	FOLEMB	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Lily Of The Valley Fragrance Oil	FOLILY	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Musk Fragrance Oil	FOMUS	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Musk Blanc Fragrance Oil	FOMUSB		\$55.00	\$220.00
Musk Rose Fragrance Oil	FOMUSR		\$55.00	\$220.00
Old English Rose Fragrance Oil	FOOLD	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Patchouli Fragrance Oil	FOPAT	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Peach Fragrance Oil	FOPEA	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Raspberry Cream Fragrance Oil	FORAS	\$10.95	\$550.00	\$220.00
Rose Fragrance Oil	FOROS	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Sandalwood Fragrance Oil	FOSAN	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Spice Fragrance Oil	FOSPI		\$55.00	\$220.00
Strawberry Fragrance Oil	FOSTR	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Tasmanian Lavender Fragrance Oil	FOTAS		\$55.00	
Vanilla Fragrance Oil	FOVAN	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Violet Fragrance Oil	FOVIO	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00
Wattle Fragrance Oil	FOWAT		\$55.00	\$220.00
Ylang Ylang Fragrance Oil	FOYLA	\$10.95	\$55.00	\$220.00

Fragrant Soaps

These are vegetable based 70gm soap blanks have been rough cut, coloured & fragranced.

Fragrant Soaps	Code	Price (Pack of 30)	Price (Pack of 136)	Price (Pack of 156)
Soap Blank Lavender	PRSOABL	\$26.40		\$110.00
Soap Blank Rose	PRSOABR	\$26.40	\$96.00	
Soap Blank Sandalwood	PRSOABS	\$26.40		\$110.00

Additive Free Hair & Skincare

The Auroma Additive Free range of base products are:

- Made from natural and naturally derived plant materials
- Environmentally friendly
- Easy to use
- Free from petroleum derived products



There is a base product to suit almost any beauty need. Simply add your preferred essential oils to any base product in the additive free range to create personalised hair, body and skincare. You should always prepare a small trial before using essential oils or fragrances in your base to determine any changes that may have occur with the colour and/or consistency.

Product Name	Code	Price (100gm)	Price (500mL)	Price (1lt)	Price (5lt)	Price (20lt)
Balm	RMBAL	\$11.00		\$27.50	\$110.00	
Body Butter	RMBODBUT	\$17.60 (200gm)		\$35.20	\$143.00	\$440.00
Body Scrub	RMBODS	\$7.15				
Body Lotion	RMBODL		\$16.50	\$24.20	\$55.00	\$198.00
Cleansing Lotion Base	RMCLE		\$17.60	\$22.00	\$55.00	\$187.00
Conditioner Base	RMCON		\$11.00	\$16.50	\$38.50	\$126.50
Exfoliating Scrub	RMEXSCRUB		\$33.00			
Kaolin Powder	RMKAO			\$8.80	\$41.80	
Moisturiser Lotion Base	RMMOI		\$17.60	\$24.20	\$66.00	\$220.00
Shampoo Base	RMSHA		\$11.00	\$16.50	\$36.30	\$99.00
Shampoo Base Sulfate & Peg Free	RMSHASPF		\$16.50	\$24.20	\$57.20	\$220.00
Shower & Bath Gel	RMSHOB		\$13.20	\$16.50	\$38.50	\$121.00
Sorbolene Cream	PRSOR			\$24.20		\$302.50
Talc Base	RMTAL			\$9.90	\$44.00	

Massage Oil Bases

A blend of vegetable oils to use as a base for massage or create your own aromatherapy massage oil using pure essential oils.

Product Name	Code	Price (200mL)	Price (1lt)	Price (5lt)	Price (20lt)
Easy Wash Massage Oil	PRABEASY	\$13.75	\$22.00	\$79.20	\$209.00
Rich Massage Oil	RMMASS	\$10.95	\$19.80	\$75.90	\$198.00

Clays

Clay can be used in a variety of applications: beautiful facials or body treatments, as scrubs or masks, hair treatments or face creams. Five different French Clays are available – green, red, pink, white and yellow. Each one has its own properties and it is important to choose the one which best suits your skin types and condition. Also available in 25kg bag lots (POA)..

Product Name	Code	Price (200gm)	Price (1kg)
Clay (Superfine) Green	RMCLAGS	\$17.60	\$36.30
Clay (Superfine) Pink	RMCLAPS	\$17.60	\$36.30
Clay (Superfine) Red	RMCLARS	\$17.60	\$36.30
Clay (Superfine) White	RMCLAWS	\$17.60	\$36.30
Clay (Superfine) Yellow	RMCLAYS	\$17.60	\$36.30

ECOL Environmental Range

This is a special range of products which is totally bio-degradable and environmentally friendly, produced from palm and coconut oils, and not tested on animals. For further information, please ask for our ECOL Environmental information sheet.



- ECOL Environmental contains no animal products, no phosphates or inorganic builders which contribute to eutrophication
- ECOL Environmental contains no benzene sulphonates (petroleum detergents) or animal derived products
- ECOL Environmental is extremely bio-degradable and degrades 10 times faster than common detergents
- ECOL Environmental contains no skin irritants, no dyes or artificial additives and leaves no toxic residues
- ECOL Environmental is a performance dishwashing liquid for the environmentally conscious

Product Name	Code	Price (1lt/kg)	Price (5lt/kg)	Price (20lt)	Price (25kg)
Ecol Dishwashing Liquid	PRECO	\$7.15	\$27.50	\$60.50	
Ecol Soap Powder	PRECOPOW	\$23.10	\$93.50		\$291.50

Product Name	Code	Price Pack of 24	Price Pack of 100	Price Pack of 120
Ecol Soap Evening Primrose	PRECOSOAE	\$33.00		\$132.00
Ecol Soap Jojoba	PRECOSOAJ	\$33.00		\$132.00
Ecol Soap Lavender	PRECOSOAL	\$33.00	\$110.00	
Ecol Soap Natural	PRECOSOAN	\$33.00		\$132.00
Ecol Soap Rose	PRECOSOAR	\$33.00	\$110.00	
Ecol Soap Tea Tree	PRECOSOAT	\$33.00		\$132.00

Pet Care

A naturally derived alternative to those chemical washes so widely used. It is a natural coconut oil derived baby shampoo containing extracts of chrysanthemum flowers and oil of Pennyroyal. The natural essential oils leave your pet's fur smelling fresh. It is very popular with many kennels and grooming salons.



Product name	Code	Price (250mL)	Price (1lt)	Price (5lt)	Price (20lt)
Pennyroyal Pet Shampoo	PRPET	\$9.35	\$18.15	\$42.90	\$143.00

Botanicals, Herbs & Spices

A variety of plant materials that may be utilised to create specialty craft products.

Product Name	Code	Price (1kg)
Cinnamon Sticks 8cm	BOCIN081	\$24.20
Lavender Flowers Select	BOLAVS1	\$27.50
Lemon Verbena Whole	BOLEMV1	\$11.00

Raw Materials

Auroma stock many ingredients required to complete your home making experience with an extensive range of base ingredients which can find many applications in cosmetic and household preparations.

Raw materials are either sold by weight (kg) or volume (ltr).

Product name	Code	Price (10mL)	Price (100gm)	Price (250mL)	Price (1kg)	Price (5kg)	Price (20lt)
Acacia Gum	GWACA		\$13.15		\$49.50		
Aloe Vera Concentrate	RMALOC		\$14.85 (100mL)		\$66.00 (1ltr)		
Beeswax Organic	GWBEE		\$13.15		\$55.00		
Beeswax White	GWBEEW		\$13.15		\$44.00		
Benzoin Gum Granules Fine	GWBENGF1				\$44.00		
Benzoin Resinoid Pourable	BRBENP		\$19.80		P.O.A		
Benzoin Tincture	TEBEN		\$8.25		\$22.00	\$88.00	
Carnauba Wax	GWCAR		\$13.15		\$55.00		
Castile Soap	RMCAST1				\$19.90		
Cetyl Stearyl Alcohol	GWGET1				\$22.00		
Emulsifying Wax	GWEMU		\$9.35		\$38.50		
Frankincense Fine Granule	GWFRAC1				\$82.50		
Glycerin Vegetable	RMGLY			\$7.70	\$19.25 (1ltr)	\$66.00 (5ltr)	\$242.00
Grapefruit Seed Extract	EXGRASEE	\$13.15	\$50.71 (100mL)		\$264.00		
Lanolin Anhydrous	RMLAN		\$8.25		\$71.50		
Magnesium Sulphate	RMMAG				\$9.90	\$44.45	
Menthol Crystals	EFMEN1				\$104.50		
Myrrh Gum Granules	GWMYR1				\$44.00		
Myrrh Tincture	TEMYR		\$10.95		\$32.45		
Sclerotium Gum	GWSCS	\$19.25 (20gm)					
Solubilizer	RMSOL			\$10.95	\$37.84	\$137.50	
Spirits Of Orange	RMSP1		\$11.00 (100mL)		\$35.20 (1ltr)	\$132.00 (5ltr)	\$440.00
Stearic Acid	GWSTE1				\$22.00		
Turkey Red Oil	RMTUR				\$15.40 (1ltr)	\$66.00 (5ltr)	
Vegetatum Jelly	RMVEG		\$8.25		\$19.80	\$88.00	
Vitamin E Acetate	RMVITE10	\$9.90 (10gm)					
White Oil	RMWHI		\$8.25		\$13.75 (1ltr)	\$38.50 (5ltr)	\$110.00
White Wax	GWWHI1				\$16.50		
Xanthan Gum	GWXAN		\$13.15		\$55.00		

Packaging & Measuring Equipment

Auroma offers a range of containers of various shapes and sizes for producing and packing your therapeutic, cosmetic, craft and household preparations. All packaging comes in multiples of the pack quantity listed.

Glass Bottles & Jars	Code	Pack Qty	Price (Per Pack)
15mL Amber glass bottle with black cap	YCAMB15P140	140	\$53.50
25mL Amber glass bottle with black cap	YCAMB25	156	\$99.00
50mL Amber glass bottle with black cap	YCAMB50	100	\$66.00
100mL Amber glass bottle with white cap	YCAMB100	56	\$56.10
200mL Amber glass bottle with white cap	YCAMB200	50	\$63.80
10mL Amber glass bottle Gaasch (bottle only – see cap options below)	YCAMBG10	187	\$88.00
Black cap with Dripulator to fit 10mL Amber Gaasch bottle	YCAMBG10BC	187	\$66.00
White Cap with Dripulator to fit 10mL Amber Gaasch bottle	YCAMBG10WC	187	\$66.00
15mL Blue Cobalt Glass Bottle with black cap	YCBLU15P40	40	\$58.30
15mL Blue Cobalt Glass Bottle with black cap	YCBLU15P192	192	\$231.00
100mL Blue Cobalt Glass Bottle with black cap	YCBLU100P6	6	\$16.50
100mL Blue Cobalt Glass Bottle with black cap	YCBLU100	48	\$112.20
15mL Clear Glass Cosmetic Jar with white lid	YCCOS15BLP110	110	\$90.20
30mL Clear Glass Cosmetic Jar with white lid	YCCOS25P110	110	\$96.80
60mL Clear Glass Cosmetic Jar with white lid	YCCOS50	72	\$79.20
120mL Clear Glass Cosmetic Jar with white lid	YCCOS100	54	\$85.80
30mL Amber Glass Cosmetic Jar with black lid	YCCOSA25	72	\$66.00
60mL Amber Glass Cosmetic Jar with black lid	YCCOSA50	72	\$85.80
60mL Amber Glass Cosmetic Jar with black lid	YCCOSA50P	6	\$8.80
120mL Amber Glass Cosmetic Jar with black lid	YCCOSA100	49	\$80.30
175mL Amber Glass Cosmetic Jar with black lid	YCCOSA150	42	\$77.00



Plastic Bottles & Jars	Code	Pack Qty	Price (Per Pack)
3mL Clear plastic Cosmetic Lip Balm Jar with lid	YCCOS03	40	\$22.00
250mL Frosted Plastic Bottle with Cap	YCPLA250	372	\$379.50
500mL Frosted Plastic Bottle with Cap	YCPLA500	198	\$231.00
1lt Frosted Plastic Bottle with Cap	YCPLA1	90	\$132.00
Lotion Pump for 1lt Bottle white	YCPUMW1P12	12	\$16.50



Measuring Equipment	Code	Pack Qty	Price (Per Pack)
15mL Droppers	YCDRO15P100	100	\$94.60
25mL Droppers	YCDRO25P100	100	\$96.80
50mL Droppers	YCDRO50P10	10	\$11.00
2mL Plastic Pipettes	YCIPI	400	\$77.00
2mL Plastic Pipettes	YCIPIP	20	\$7.15
2mL Glass Vial	YCVIA2P	20	\$44.00
3mL Glass Vial	YCVIA3P	20	\$44.00
7mL Glass Vial	YCVIA7P	24	\$52.80
100mL Beaker Glass	YCBEAG100	1	\$9.90
50mL Beaker Glass	YCBEAG50	1	\$8.80
30mm Funnel Glass	YCFUNG35	1	\$11.00



Mix & Match Packaging

Select your coloured jar or bottle, then mix and match your preferred closure.

Mix & Match Plastic Bottles & Closures	Code	Price (Pack of 12)	Price (Pack of 48)	Price (Pack of 60)
125mL Amber Plastic Bottle 24-410 Neck	YCBOTAPL125	\$11.00		\$38.50
250mL Amber Plastic Bottle 24-410 Neck	YCBOTAPL250	\$12.10		\$46.20
500mL Amber Plastic Bottle 24-410 Neck	YCBOTAPL500	\$14.30	\$49.50	
125mL Blue Plastic Bottle 24-410 Neck	YCBOTBPL125	\$11.00		\$38.50
250mL Blue Plastic Bottle 24-410 Neck	YCBOTBPL250	\$12.10		\$46.20
125mL Frosted Plastic Bottle 24-410 Neck	YCBOTFRPL125	\$11.00		\$38.50
250mL Frosted Plastic Bottle 24-410 Neck	YCBOTFRPL250	\$12.10		\$46.20
500mL Frosted Plastic Bottle 24-410 Neck	YCBOTFRPL500	\$14.30	\$49.50	
Cap Disc for 24-410 Neck BLACK	YCCAPD24-410B	\$5.50		\$19.80
Cap Disc for 24-410 Neck CLEAR	YCCAPD24-410C	\$5.50		\$19.80
Cap Disc for 24-410 Neck WHITE	YCCAPD24-410W	\$5.50		\$19.80
Lotion Pump Uncut for 24-410 Neck BLACK	YCPUML24-410B	\$14.30		\$56.10
Lotion Pump Uncut for 24-410 Neck CLEAR	YCPUML24-410C	\$14.30		\$56.10
Lotion Pump Uncut for 24-410 Neck WHITE	YCPUML24-410W	\$14.30		\$56.10
Lotion Pump for 28-410 Neck BLACK	YCPUML28-410B	\$17.50		
Mist Spray for 24-410 Neck BLACK	YCSPRM24-410B	\$13.20		\$51.70
Mist Spray for 24-410 Neck CLEAR	YCSPRM24-410C	\$13.20		\$51.70
Mist Spray for 24-410 Neck WHITE	YCSPRM24-410W	\$13.20		\$51.70



Mix and Match Plastic Jars & Closures	Code	Price (Pack of 12)	Price (Pack of 48)	Price (Pack of 60)
100mL Amber Plastic Cosmetic Jar	YCCOSAPL100	\$17.60		\$66.00
100mL Blue Plastic Cosmetic Jar	YCCOSBPL100	\$17.60		\$66.00
100mL Frosted Plastic Cosmetic Jar	YCCOSFPL100	\$17.60		\$66.00
250mL Amber Plastic Cosmetic Jar	YCCOSAPL250	\$22.00		
250mL Blue Plastic Cosmetic Jar	YCCOSBPL250	\$22.00		
250mL Frosted Plastic Cosmetic Jar	YCCOSFPL250	\$22.00		\$82.50
500mL Amber Plastic Cosmetic Jar	YCCOSAPL500	\$24.20	\$77.00	
500mL Frosted Plastic Cosmetic Jar	YCCOSFPL500	\$24.20	\$77.00	
Cap for 100mL Plastic Jar BLACK	YCCAP73B	\$6.60		\$24.20
Cap for 100mL Plastic Jar CLEAR	YCCAP73C	\$6.60		\$24.20
Cap for 100mL Plastic Jar WHITE	YCCAP73W	\$6.60		\$24.20
Cap for 250/500mL Jar BLACK	YCCAP92B	\$7.70		\$27.50
Cap for 250/500mL Jar CLEAR	YCCAP92C	\$7.70		\$27.50
Cap for 250/500mL Jar WHITE	YCCAP92W	\$7.70		\$27.50
Seal for 100mL Plastic Jar	YCSEAL73	\$3.30		\$14.30



Mix and Match Miscellaneous Accessories	Code	Price (SINGLE only)
Tap for 20Lt, 25Lt Drum BLACK Only	YCTAP	\$2.20

ONLINE

Visit the Auroma website and place your order online (www.auroma.com.au).
Freight will be automatically calculated based on weight.
Orders will be dispatched within the next working day, unless otherwise specified.

Payment Method: All orders online are payable with a credit card (Visa or Mastercard) or Paypal.

SHOPS

HALLAM

66 Melverton Drive,
Hallam, VIC 3803
Phone : (03) 9702 4018 or 9709 4827
Monday to Friday: 9am to 4.45pm

FITZROY

Shop 5, 397 Smith Street,
Fitzroy, VIC 3065
Phone : (03) 9417 2002
Monday to Saturday: 10am to 5pm
Sunday :11am to 5pm

PLEASE. NOTE: During Public Holidays - both Shops will be CLOSED.

HEAD OFFICE

39 Melverton Drive, Hallam, VIC, 3803 Phone: + 61 3 9709 4800 Fax: + 61 3 9709 4866
Email: info@auroma.com.au

INTERNATIONAL ORDERS

Please contact us for all international orders to calculate courier freight.
Email: info@auroma.com.au or phone: +61 3 9709 4800

PLEASE NOTE:

Should you require larger volumes than shown or the product is listed please contact us with your requirements.
Email: info@auroma.com.au or phone: +61 3 9709 4800

AUROMA